:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10392360

Nov 13, 2024 - 21:16 (UTC)

In epoch 324,761 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 222938 - 0.019477168 ETH®
61.38 USD

2 222939 - 0.019507871 ETH®
61.47 USD

3 222940 - 0.019520301 ETH®
61.51 USD

4 222941 - 0.019530149 ETH®
61.54 USD

S 222942 - 0.019563472 ETH®
61.65 USD

6 222943 - 0.019552146 ETH®
61.61 USD

7 222944 - 0.019516372 ETH®
61.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10392360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/324761
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222938
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222939
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222940
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222941
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222943
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222944

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

222945

222946

222947

222949

222952

222953

Validator Id

1614504

Amount

0.019480121
61.39 USD

0.019527582
61.54 USD

0.019518841
61.51 USD

0.019497642
61.44 USD

0.019554860
61.62 USD

0.019518965
61.51 USD

0.019518137
61.51 USD

0.019552493
61.61 USD

0.019455212
61.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.046352874

146.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222945
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222946
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222947
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222951
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222952
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/222953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1614504

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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